2017 *TENTATIVE* Panther Marching Band Schedule

Tentative schedule as of 1/30/17 — Official schedule can always be found at http://qchsband.wikispaces.com

SPRINGORIENTATION REHEARSALS

> These sessions will help prepare you for the high school band experience, allow you to meet current members of the group and get a head
start on music and marching techniques that we will use in the summer and beyond. These rehearsals are for Winds, Percussion and Guard.

Wednesday, May 31 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
Tuesday, June 6 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM

SUMMER PERCUSSION and GUARD REHEARSALS

Rehearsals will be offered throughout the summer for percussion and guard. Students are required to attend summer rehearsals to participate
inthe percussion and guard programs.

Tuesday, June 13 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
Tuesday, June 20 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
Tuesday, June 27 6:00 PM - 8:45PM
Tuesday, July 11 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
Tuesday, July 18 6:00 PM - 8:45PM
Tuesday, July 25 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM

SUMMER MINI-CAMP

ALL Winds, Guard, Percussion Monday, July 31 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
ALL Winds, Guard, Percussion Tuesday, August 1 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM
ALL Winds, Guard, Percussion Thursday, August 3 6:00 PM - 8:45 PM

BAND CAMP - Winds, Guard and Percussion

>Advanced technique and musicianship is developed and refined as we work on our 2017 Competitive Program! It is imperative that students
attendthese rehearsals! Students who miss August rehearsals cannot be guaranteed a drill spot.

Monday, August 7 - Thursday, August 10 * BAND CAMP WEEK 1 *
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Monday, August 14 - Thursday, August 17 * BAND CAMP WEEK 2 *
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

BLUE AND WHITE NIGHT! - Percussion and Winds

> The “unveiling” of our 2017 Pre-game show at Alumni Field and the culmination of our August Camp activities!
August 21 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM
- Students should be dropped off for practice and t-shirt distribution at 5:00 P.M. The Blue and White Night presentation begins at
7:00 P.M. at Alumni Stadium

Students and parents should check their summer vacation schedules and inform Mr. Parker and
Mr. Santanello of all conflicts. Students who do not attend summer rehearsals and band camp
cannot be guaranteed a spot in the band. Absence forms can be obtained from Mr. Parker.
Absence forms are to be turned in at least 2 weeks in advance of an absence or will not be
considered excused.

Check for updates at http://gchsband.wikispaces.com
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